Technical Data Sheet: DS039/0214
Product Description Galvanised steel helically wound flexible
conduit with smooth, oil resistant, black
polyurethane coating.
Product Range LTPPU - Metallic  Conduits
Errors, omissions and amendments excepted. As part of continuing product development Flexicon Ltd reserve the right to alter product specifications
without prior notice. Data given is correct at time of compilation. Product specification and application data is for guidance only and does not constitute a
warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied for Flexicon products or their suitability for a specific purpose. Third party approvals maybe limited to

Size
US
Trade
Size
(Inches)
Part No
Dimensions
Reel Length
(M)
OD
(mm)
ID
(mm)
Min Bend radius R
(mm)
10 1/4” LTPPU10* 25 11. 8 7.0 35
12   5/16” LTPPU12* 25 14. 2 10.0 40
16   3/8” LTPPU16 25 17. 8 12.6 45
20 1/2” LTPPU20 25 21. 1 16.0 65
25 3/4” LTPPU25 25 26. 4 21.0 100
32 1” LTPPU32 25 33. 1 26. 5 135
40 1 1/4” LTPPU40 10 41. 8 35. 4 175
50 1 1/2” LTPPU50* 10 47. 9 40. 4 230
63 2” LTPPU63* 10 59. 7 51. 6 280
LTPPU Conduit with C Type fittingLTPPU Conduit
* double interlock section
EN 61386 Classification Available on request
Vibration and Shock resistant to EN 61373 Cat 2